INPUT / OUTPUT
• Input 85 – 264 Va.c.
• PSC80 - PSC150 wide input ranges ACW
• PSC100 - PSC240 region inputs ACR, AC
• 5 to 220 Vdc outputs
FEATURES
• CE mark, EMC, LVD, RoHS
• Alarm circuit with relay

100, 110, 125 Va.c. 85 -  135 Va.c. ACR
220, 230, 240 Va.c. 176 -  264 Va.c. AC
OUTPUT
Voltage Power
5 V 80 W
12 V 80 - 210 W
13.2 V 80 - 240 W
15 V 80 - 240 W
24 V 80 - 240 W
48 V 80 - 240 W
110 V 80 - 240 W
220 V 80 - 240 W
Compatible DC inputs models. Please download PSC-DC datasheet
The rated output current indicates the max continu-
ous output current. We have model name shows the
power rating. PSC80 = 80 W to PSC240 = 240 W
See next page.
OUTPUT RATING & TYPE CODE
The above voltage and currents are rated at -25 to +55°C, continuous
operation. For higher ambient temperature see option T3.
Other input and output combination on demand. Outputs up to 220 Vdc.
How to read our product code:
Example PSC150AC24
PSC150 = Family code power rating
AC = Input voltage range
24 = Output voltage 24 V
DC OUTPUT INPUT  DC OUTPUT INPUT
V A P AC  V A P ACW ACR
5 V 16 A 80 W PSC80 AC5  5 V 16 A 80 W PSC80ACW5 PSC80ACR5
12 V 10 A 120 W PSC120 AC12  12 V 10 A 120 W PSC120ACW12 PSC120ACR12
13.2 V 7.6 A 100 W PSC100 AC13.2  13.2 V 7.6 A 100 W PSC100ACW13.2 PSC100ACR13.2
13.2 V 11.4 A 150 W PSC150 AC13.2  13.2 V 11 A 150 W PSC150ACW13.2 PSC150ACR13.2
15 V 6.7A 100 W PSC100 AC15  15 V 6.7 A 100 W PSC100ACW15 PSC100ACR15
15 V 10 A 150 W PSC150 AC15  15 V 10 A 150 W PSC150ACW15 PSC150ACR15
24 V 4.2 A 100 W PSC100 AC24  24 V 4 A 100 W PSC100ACW24 PSC100ACR24
24 V 6.3 A 150 W PSC150 AC24  24 V 6 A 150 W PSC150ACW24 PSC150ACR24
24 V 10 A 240 W PSC240 AC24  24 V 10 A 240 W —- PSC240ACR24
48 V 2.1 A 100 W PSC100 AC48  48 V 2.1 A 100 W PSC100ACW48 PSC100ACR48
48 V 3.1 A 150 W PSC150 AC48  48 V 3.1 A 150 W PSC150ACW48 PSC150ACR48
48 V 5 A 240 W PSC240 AC48  48 V 5.1 A 240W —- PSC240ACR48
60 V 4 A 240 W PSC240 AC60
110 V 2.2 A 240 W PSC240 AC110
220 V 1.1 A 240 W PSC240 AC220
2(8)
ACW
80 W
100 W
120 W
150 W
AC
ACR
80 W
100 W
120 W
150 W
240 W
5
12
13.2
15
24
28
48
110
220
A
C
CR
S
L-8TE
L-10TE
L-12TE
N-H15T
N-sp
T3
2xT3
Wide Optimized  V  Options  Options
Input voltage range Output voltage  Mechanic
How to code the unit?
First, you have to select mechanics
between either:
N - Case or DIN mount
L - Euro format
Use type code from table at page 2: e.g.
PSC150AC24
PSC 150 AC 24 A, L-10TE
.
Mechanical Design